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PIN FIN HEAT SINK
900 Series
Wakefield-Vette’s 900 Series Heat Sinks for Chipset can match up
to devices from Intel, Broadcom, Xilinx, TI, Motorola, ATI, AMD,
Nvidia, Vishay, Powerex, Infineon, Microsemi, and many more.
These heat sinks are designed for air flow applications in the
Telecom, Data Center, Networking, Cloud Computing, and many
more Industries.
Material: AL 6063
Finish: Black Anodize
FORCED CONVECTION

SERIES

901

902

903

904

905

FORCED CONVECTION

Height

CHIP SIZE

NATURAL CONVECTION

200 LFM

400 LFM

600 LFM

200 LFM

400 LFM

600 LFM

12

19mm

12.74 C/W

6.6 C/W

4.79 C/W

4.16 C/W

12

31mm

10.71 C/W

3.49 C/W

2.28 C/W

1.69 C/W

15

19mm

12.05 C/W

6.3 C/W

4.51 C/W

3.86 C/W

15

31mm

10.14 C/W

3.18 C/W

2.03 C/W

1.5 C/W

18

19mm

11.35 C/W

5.97 C/W

4.16 C/W

3.47 C/W

18

31mm

9.57 C/W

2.93 C/W

1.86 C/W

1.33 C/W

21

19mm

10.66 C/W

5.66 C/W

3.89 C/W

3.21 C/W

21

31mm

9.01 C/W

2.72 C/W

1.69 C/W

1.2 C/W

23

19mm

10.55 C/W

5.36 C/W

3.64 C/W

2.99 C/W

23

31mm

8.88 C/W

2.5 C/W

1.54 C/W

1.07 C/W

28

19mm

10.27 C/W

4.91 C/W

3.36 C/W

2.71 C/W

28

31mm

8.56 C/W

2.26 C/W

1.38 C/W

.96 C/W

33

19mm

9.99 C/W

4.52 C/W

3.07 C/W

2.49 C/W

33

31mm

8.24 C/W

2.09 C/W

1.27 C/W

.88 C/W

12

21mm

12.4 C/W

6.61 C/W

4.37 C/W

3.7 C/W

12

33mm

10.37 C/W

3.32 C/W

2.18 C/W

1.62 C/W

15

21mm

11.73 C/W

5.84 C/W

4.09 C/W

3.42 C/W

15

33mm

9.82 C/W

3.14 C/W

1.99 C/W

1.45 C/W

18

21mm

11.06 C/W

5.51 C/W

3.76 C/W

3.07 C/W

18

33mm

9.28 C/W

2.89 C/W

1.78 C/W

1.3 C/W

21

21mm

10.38 C/W

5.20 C/W

3.49 C/W

2.84 C/W

21

33mm

8.73 C/W

2.67 C/W

1.60 C/W

1.13 C/W

23

21mm

10.27 C/W

4.9 C/W

3.26 C/W

2.62 C/W

23

33mm

8.60 C/W

2.45 C/W

1.43 C/W

.99 C/W

28

21mm

9.98 C/W

4.55 C/W

2.98 C/W

2.42 C/W

28

33mm

8.27 C/W

2.24 C/W

1.28 C/W

.87 C/W

33

21mm

9.7 C/W

4.18 C/W

2.73 C/W

2.21 C/W

33

33mm

7.94 C/W

2.03 C/W

1.15 C/W

.77 C/W

12

23mm

12.06 C/W

5.72 C/W

3.95 C/W

3.24 C/W

12

35mm

10.03 C/W

3.06 C/W

1.97 C/W

1.49 C/W

15

23mm

11.41 C/W

5.39 C/W

3.67 C/W

2.99 C/W

15

35mm

9.5 C/W

2.85 C/W

1.81 C/W

1.34 C/W

18

23mm

10.76 C/W

5.05 C/W

3.35 C/W

2.67 C/W

18

35mm

8.98 C/W

2.6 C/W

1.64 C/W

1.19 C/W

21

23mm

10.11 C/W

4.74 C/W

3.1 C/W

2.46 C/W

21

35mm

8.46 C/W

2.4 C/W

1.5 C/W

1.07 C/W

23

23mm

9.99 C/W

4.44 C/W

2.87 C/W

2.31 C/W

23

35mm

8.32 C/W

2.19 C/W

1.34 C/W

.97 C/W

28
33

23mm
23mm

9.70 C/W
9.41 C/W

4.09 C/W
3.83 C/W

2.62 C/W
2.43 C/W

2.12 C/W
1.96 C/W

28
33

35mm
35mm

7.99 C/W
7.65 C/W

1.97 C/W
1.82 C/W

1.19 C/W
1.06 C/W

.83 C/W
.7 C/W

12

27mm

11.38 C/W

4.84 C/W

3.11 C/W

2.32 C/W

12

37.5mm

9.60 C/W

2.93 C/W

1.90 C/W

1.36 C/W

15

27mm

10.78 C/W

4.48 C/W

2.84 C/W

2.12 C/W

15

37.5mm

9.11 C/W

2.71 C/W

1.72 C/W

1.19 C//W

18

27mm

10.17 C/W

4.13 C/W

2.56 C/W

1.88 C/W

18

37.5mm

8.61 C/W

2.52 C/W

1.53 C/W

1.05 C/W

21

27mm

9.56 C/W

3.82 C/W

2.32 C/W

1.72 C/W

21

37.5mm

8.11 C/W

2.25 C/W

1.36 C/W

.88 C/W

23

27mm

9.44 C/W

3.51 C/W

2.11 C/W

1.6 C/W

23

37.5mm

7.98 C/W

2.04 C/W

1.2 C/W

.75 C/W

28

27mm

9.13 C/W

3.26 C/W

1.97 C/W

1.49 C/W

28

37.5mm

7.63 C/W

1.82 C/W

1.01 C/W

.63 C/W

33

27mm

8.82 C/W

3.07 C/W

1.82 C/W

1.39 C/W

33

37.5mm

7.29 C/W

1.6 C/W

.87 C/W

.52 C/W

12

29mm

11.04 C/W

4.08 C/W

2.55 C/W

1.98 C/W

12

40mm

9.18 C/W

2.84 C/W

1.86 C/W

1.36 C/W

15

29mm

10.46 C/W

3.82 C/W

2.32 C/W

1.78 C/W

15

40mm

8.71 C/W

2.64 C/W

1.65 C/W

1.18 C/W

18

29mm

9.87 C/W

3.58 C/W

2.14 C/W

1.58 C/W

18

40mm

8.24 C/W

2.4 C/W

1.44 C/W

.98 C/W

21

29mm

9.28 C/W

3.33 C/W

1.96 C/W

1.44 C/W

21

40mm

7.77 C/W

2.21 C/W

1.27 C/W

.86 C/W

23

29mm

9.16 C/W

3.13 C/W

1.82 C/W

1.34 C/W

23

40mm

7.63 C/W

2 C/W

1.15 C/W

.73 C/W

28

29mm

8.84 C/W

2.82 C/W

1.64 C/W

1.2 C/W

28

40mm

7.27 C/W

1.77 C/W

.99 C/W

.62 C/W

33

29mm

8.53 C/W

2.59 C/W

1.47 C/W

1.07 C/W

33

40mm

6.92 C/W

1.58 C/W

.85 C/W

.51 C/W

Series

901-

T h e r m a l

SERIES

906

907

908

909

910

HEIGHT

CHIP SIZE NATURAL CONVECTION

Chip Size

Construction

Height

Chip Height

Finish

19-

2-

12-

1-

B-

12 = 11.6
15 = 14.6
18 = 17.6
21 = 20.6
23 = 22.6
28 = 27.6
33 = 32.6

1 = .9-2.1
2 = 2.2-3.4

19
21
23
27
29
31
33
35
37.5
40

2= Pin Fin

C o o l i n g

S o l u t i o n s

Interface

1
0 = None
1 = T725

B = BLK
ANO

f r o m

S m a r t

www.wakefield-vette.com

t o

F i n i s h

PIN FIN HEAT SINK
900 Series

Wakefield-Vette’s heat sink assembles onto chip set using the space that is between the PCB and
the substrate of the solder balls. The solder balls provide a minimal gap of .5mm to .7mm.
Attachment feature is below a .4mm thickness. The clipping system will not interfere or damage
chip. Contact area is the edge of chip.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION:

Step 1: Hook the
clip under one
side of the BGA
chip set.

Step 2: Rotate
assembly down
until opposite
side clip engages
substrate edge of
BGA chip set.

Random Vibration Test
Frequency ：5 Hz to 500 Hz
Acceleration ：3.13 grms
P.S.D ：0.01 g2/HZ (5 Hz)
0.02 g2/HZ (20 Hz to 500 Hz)
Test Axis ：X, Y, Z axis
Test Time ：10 mins (Each axis)
Total Test Time ：30 mins
T h e r m a l

C o o l i n g

S o l u t i o n s

Step 3: Make sure

the sop rods are
clearing from edges
of BGA chip set.

Step 4: Press firmly

down to make sure
clips fully engage
edges of chip set.
Heat Sink should not
move around easily.

SHOCK TEST SPECIFICATION：
Wave Form ：Half sine wave
Acceleration ：50 g
Duration Time ：11 ms
No. of Shock ：Each axis 3 times
Shock Direction ：±X, ±Y, ±Z axis
Reliability & Communication
Testing Instruments
f r o m

S m a r t

www.wakefield-vette.com

t o

F i n i s h
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903-23-2-21-2-B-0 价格&库存
-> 查询更多价格&库存

很抱歉，暂时无法提供与“903-23-2-21-2-B-0”相匹配的价格&库存，您可以联系我们找货
免费人工找货





相关技术文章
	晶心科技推出触控屏最佳解决方案N903
	3G手机索爱C903只售1340元(拍照上网两不误)
	三段单片无线收发芯片NRF903的特点、构造与应用设计介绍
	诺基亚芒果手机903或明天发布
	晶心科技AndesCore N903助力鑫创开发USB 3.0及Flash储存解决方案






	华秋（原“华强聚丰”）：
	电子发烧友
	华秋开发
	华秋电路(原"华强PCB")
	华秋商城(原"华强芯城")
	华秋智造

	My ElecFans
	 APP 
	网站地图


	设计技术
	可编程逻辑
	电源/新能源
	MEMS/传感技术
	测量仪表
	嵌入式技术
	制造/封装
	模拟技术
	RF/无线
	接口/总线/驱动
	处理器/DSP
	EDA/IC设计
	存储技术
	光电显示
	EMC/EMI设计
	连接器

	行业应用
	LEDs 
	汽车电子
	音视频及家电
	通信网络
	医疗电子
	人工智能
	虚拟现实
	可穿戴设备
	机器人
	安全设备/系统
	军用/航空电子
	移动通信
	工业控制
	便携设备
	触控感测
	物联网
	智能电网
	区块链
	新科技

	特色内容
	专栏推荐
	学院
	设计资源
	设计技术
	电子百科
	电子视频
	元器件知识
	工具箱
	VIP会员

	社区
	小组
	论坛
	问答
	评测试用
	企业服务
	产品
	资料
	文章
	方案
	企业

	供应链服务
	硬件开发
	华秋电路
	华秋商城
	华秋智造
	nextPCB
	BOM配单
	媒体服务
	网站广告
	在线研讨会
	活动策划
	新闻发布
	新品发布
	小测验
	设计大赛

	华秋
	关于我们
	投资关系
	新闻动态
	加入我们
	联系我们
	侵权投诉
	社交网络
	微博
	移动端
	发烧友APP
	硬声APP
	WAP

	联系我们
	广告合作
	王婉珠：wangwanzhu@elecfans.com
	内容合作
	黄晶晶：huangjingjing@elecfans.com
	内容合作（海外）
	张迎辉：mikezhang@elecfans.com
	供应链服务 PCB/IC/PCBA
	江良华：lanhu@huaqiu.com
	投资合作
	曾海银：zenghaiyin@huaqiu.com
	社区合作
	刘勇：liuyong@huaqiu.com

	关注我们的微信
[image: 关注我们的微信]
	下载发烧友APP
[image: 下载发烧友APP]
	电子发烧友观察
[image: 电子发烧友观察]


[image: 华秋电子][image: 华秋电子][image: 华秋发烧友]
电子工程师社区


[image: 华秋电路]
1-32层PCB打样·中小批量


[image: 华秋商城]
元器件现货·全球代购·SmartBOM


[image: 华秋智造]
SMT贴片·PCBA加工


[image: NextPCB]
PCB Manufacturer


	华秋简介
	企业动态
	联系我们
	企业文化
	企业宣传片
	加入我们




版权所有 © 湖南华秋数字科技有限公司 
电子发烧友（电路图）湘公网安备 43011202000918 号电信与信息服务业务经营许可证：合字B2-20210191[image: 工商网监认证]工商网监
        湘ICP备2023018690号

